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*Meetings that are open to the public are held at the 

Beach Haven First Aid Squad, Beach Haven at 9am.

3/6              9/6      **Land Use Board Meetings begin at 6pm**

The BHTA Calendar 2023

4/3            10/2

5/1            11/6

BH COUNCIL MEETING DATES

1/9 -6pm       4/10-6pm      7/10-6pm      10/10-6pm

BH LUB MEETING DATES

2/13-6pm      5/8-6pm        8/14-6pm      11/13-6pm

2/23-4pm      5/25-4pm      8/31-4pm      11/30-4pm

3/13-6pm      6/12-6pm      9/1-6pm        12/11-6pm

7/1/2023* open to the public

3/30-4pm      6/29-4pm      9/28-4pm      12/28-4pm

1/2              7/3

2/6              8/7                        

6/5            12/4

1/26-4pm      4/27-4pm      7/27-4pm      10/26-4pm

1/7/2023

2/4/2023

3/4/2023

4/1/2023

8/5/2023

9/2/2023* open to the public

10/7/2023

5/6/2023 11/4/2023

12/2/20236/3/2023

September October November December

February March April

May June July August

January


